
   

Mädchen JO 1 97/98

1 11 800164 Hilzinger, Jessica 1997 Schaan 1:11.49 1:39.45 2:50.94
2 6 344240 Rutz, Sabrina 1997 Triesenberg 1:12.25 1:42.86 2:55.11
3 3 344238 Beck, Anna-Sophia 1997 Triesenberg 1:15.44 1:46.22 3:01.66
4 14 800448 Oehri, Annamaria 1997 Gamprin 1:19.50 2:02.02 3:21.52
5 2 348627 Marxer, Cécilia 1998 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1:23.37 2:03.68 3:27.05
6 13 800452 Oehri, Bettina 1998 Gamprin 1:23.82 2:06.55 3:30.37
7 5 344239 Bühler, Melanie 1997 Triesenberg 1:22.37 2:14.57 3:36.94

Mädchen JO 2 95/96

1 99 800653 Wohlwend, Anna 1995 Vaduz 1:15.94 2:02.21 3:18.15

Knaben JO 1 97/98

1 41 344248 Eberle, Janin 1997 Triesenberg 1:12.70 1:46.06 2:58.76
2 37 348625 Marxer, Silvan 1998 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1:14.41 1:45.49 2:59.90
3 56 800729 Schädler, Emanuel 1998 Triesen 1:18.50 1:58.30 3:16.80
4 58 348626 Schädler, Martin 1997 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1:19.69 2:01.56 3:21.25
5 59 800712 Konzett, Nicki 1997 Triesen 1:20.21 2:01.27 3:21.48
6 60 344247 Degen, Florian 1998 Triesenberg 1:27.07 2:11.76 3:38.83

Knaben JO 2 95/96

1 74 339981 Gassner, Daniel 1995 Triesenberg 1:13.29 1:44.46 2:57.75
2 81 800717 Fehr, Philipp 1995 Triesen 1:16.22 1:53.31 3:09.53
3 82 344250 Gassner, Michael 1996 Triesenberg 1:21.90 2:00.76 3:22.66

   SC GAMPRIN   Malbun,    15.3.2009

48. LIECHTENSTEINISCHE JUGENDMEISTERSCHAFT    
KOMBINATION RS / SL

o f f i z i e l l e  R a n g l i s t e   

Rg Nr Pers.-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg Club RS SL Total

WinRap3000 by Alge-Timing, Peter Bär, Maienfeld, www.alge.ch - Reto Vogt



   

Mädchen JO 1 97/98

1 11 800164 Hilzinger, Jessica 1997 Schaan 34.85 36.64 1:11.49
2 2 344240 Rutz, Sabrina 1997 Triesenberg 34.67 37.58 1:12.25
3 13 344238 Beck, Anna-Sophia 1997 Triesenberg 36.57 38.87 1:15.44
4 5 800448 Oehri, Annamaria 1997 Gamprin 38.68 40.82 1:19.50
5 15 344239 Bühler, Melanie 1997 Triesenberg 40.34 42.03 1:22.37
6 17 348627 Marxer, Cécilia 1998 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 40.48 42.89 1:23.37
7 16 800452 Oehri, Bettina 1998 Gamprin 40.55 43.27 1:23.82

Mädchen JO 2 95/96

1 22 339977 Beck, Lisa-Maria 1995 Triesenberg 33.90 36.84 1:10.74
2 25 800156 Wenaweser, Laura 1995 Schaan 35.21 37.02 1:12.23
3 27 333885 Marxer, Alina 1995 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 36.09 38.73 1:14.82
4 38 800653 Wohlwend, Anna 1995 Vaduz 36.67 39.27 1:15.94
5 21 800657 Ospelt, Rebecca 1996 Vaduz 36.69 39.62 1:16.31
6 36 340687 Lang, Laura 1996 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 37.10 39.64 1:16.74
7 37 800659 Hasler, Larissa 1996 Vaduz 38.19 40.18 1:18.37
8 40 800658 Ospelt, Martina 1996 Vaduz 39.02 40.64 1:19.66

Knaben JO 1 97/98

1 48 344248 Eberle, Janin 1997 Triesenberg 34.78 37.92 1:12.70
2 45 348625 Marxer, Silvan 1998 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 36.31 38.10 1:14.41
3 68 800729 Schädler, Emanuel 1998 Triesen 38.64 39.86 1:18.50
4 70 348626 Schädler, Martin 1997 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 39.20 40.49 1:19.69
5 71 800712 Konzett, Nicki 1997 Triesen 39.11 41.10 1:20.21
6 73 800732 Sele, Niclas 1998 Triesen 41.79 42.73 1:24.52
7 72 344247 Degen, Florian 1998 Triesenberg 42.75 44.32 1:27.07

Knaben JO 2 95/96

1 76 339982 Rutz, Fabio 1995 Triesenberg 34.50 36.46 1:10.96
2 82 800560 Gauer, Nico 1996 Balzers 35.08 37.26 1:12.34
3 87 800662 Real, Tino 1996 Vaduz 35.21 37.81 1:13.02
4 88 339981 Gassner, Daniel 1995 Triesenberg 35.46 37.83 1:13.29
5 94 800717 Fehr, Philipp 1995 Triesen 37.07 39.15 1:16.22
6 93 800661 Wachter, Fabian 1995 Vaduz 37.83 39.50 1:17.33
7 81 800716 Wolf, Jonas 1995 Triesen 39.20 39.38 1:18.58
8 95 344250 Gassner, Michael 1996 Triesenberg 39.82 42.08 1:21.90

   SC GAMPRIN   Malbun,    27.3.2010

48. LIECHTENSTEINISCHE JUGENDMEISTERSCHAFT
GS Riesenslalom

 of f i z i e l l e  R a n g l i s t e   

Rg Nr Pers.-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg Club 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

WinRap3000 by Alge-Timing, Peter Bär, Maienfeld, www.alge.ch - Reto Vogt



   

Mädchen JO 1 97/98

1 11 800164 Hilzinger, Jessica 1997 Schaan 48.56 50.89 1:39.45
2 6 344240 Rutz, Sabrina 1997 Triesenberg 49.73 53.13 1:42.86
3 3 344238 Beck, Anna-Sophia 1997 Triesenberg 52.35 53.87 1:46.22
4 14 800448 Oehri, Annamaria 1997 Gamprin 1:00.07 1:01.95 2:02.02
5 2 348627 Marxer, Cécilia 1998 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1:00.62 1:03.06 2:03.68
6 13 800452 Oehri, Bettina 1998 Gamprin 1:03.14 1:03.41 2:06.55
7 5 344239 Bühler, Melanie 1997 Triesenberg 1:06.60 1:07.97 2:14.57

Mädchen JO 2 95/96

1 99 800653 Wohlwend, Anna 1995 Vaduz 56.81 1:05.40 2:02.21

Knaben JO 1 97/98

1 37 348625 Marxer, Silvan 1998 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 51.48 54.01 1:45.49
2 41 344248 Eberle, Janin 1997 Triesenberg 52.21 53.85 1:46.06
3 34 800660 Büchel, Yanick 1997 Vaduz 1:00.95 53.98 1:54.93
4 56 800729 Schädler, Emanuel 1998 Triesen 59.24 59.06 1:58.30
5 59 800712 Konzett, Nicki 1997 Triesen 59.92 1:01.35 2:01.27
6 58 348626 Schädler, Martin 1997 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1:00.47 1:01.09 2:01.56
7 61 800672 Luz, Ludwig 1998 Vaduz 1:01.24 1:04.45 2:05.69
8 60 344247 Degen, Florian 1998 Triesenberg 1:04.88 1:06.88 2:11.76

Knaben JO 2 95/96

1 74 339981 Gassner, Daniel 1995 Triesenberg 50.64 53.82 1:44.46
2 68 800711 Konzett, Mauricio 1995 Triesen 51.33 54.24 1:45.57
3 78 800655 Luz, Leopold 1995 Vaduz 52.43 53.65 1:46.08
4 81 800717 Fehr, Philipp 1995 Triesen 56.25 57.06 1:53.31
5 82 344250 Gassner, Michael 1996 Triesenberg 59.31 1:01.45 2:00.76

   SC GAMPRIN   Malbun,    28.3.2010

48. LIECHTENSTEINISCHE JUGENDMEISTERSCHAFT    
SL Slalom

o f f i z i e l l e  R a n g l i s t e   

Rg Nr Pers.-Nr. Name, Vorname Jg Club 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

WinRap3000 by Alge-Timing, Peter Bär, Maienfeld, www.alge.ch - Reto Vogt
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